Fee Structure for 1% Year PG AY 2025-26

To be payable
@ Co!lege

Quota / Type of Course State Total Demand

PGCET Quota: C488 Unaided Courses

93,560/- 25,000/-

(a) Karnataka 68,560/-
r::ltii;g:?mp“te’ (b) Non- Karnataka 95,060/- 68560/- | 26,500/-

(c) sC/sT 93,560/- Zero 35,810/-

(a) Karnataka 93,560/- Zero 93,560/-
Management Quota :

(b) Non-Karnataka 95,060/- Zero 95,060/- |

e
e e

20,000/-

1,00,110/- 80,110/-

(a) Karnataka
M.Tech in (b) Non- Karnataka 1,01,610/- 80,110/- 21,500/-
HYD/PS /CAID/PEST
IT/IAR/CNE/STR/MD/N&IE (c) SC/ST 1,00,110/- Zero 30,810/-
(d) Sponsored 1,03,110/- 80,110/- 23,000/-
(a) Karnataka 1,00,110/- Zero 1,00,110/-
Management Quota :
(b) Non-Karnataka 1,01,610/- Zero 1,01,610/-

Fee payable by SC / ST admitted through KEA Quota

Sub Quota Caste Total | Paid @ KEA | *University Registration , Skill | Tuition fee payable after
Demand Lab and Other Fee Payable @ | the receipt of scholarship
the time of admission
Unaided- C488 SC/sT 93,560/- Zero 35,810/- 57,750/-
Unaided- T881 SC/ST 1,00,110/- Zero 30,810/- 69,300/-

* This fee is to be payable to VTU for approval at the time of admissions.

Note : SC / ST students tuition fee is to be payable to institute after the receipt of scholarship / fee concession
. If not sanctioned they have to pay the fees as per the demand fixed by Govt.

PAYMENT only through NEFT / RTGS/ IMPS / ATM Card (NO CASH Transaction is entertained)

Bank Details : COLLEGE NAME : The National Institute of Engineering, Mysuru-08

HDFC BANK

IFSC CODE

: K. R. Mohalla Branch, Mysuru
SB ACCOUNT No. : 50100243056071
: HDFC 0002568

The National |

1 0
MYSUI RU-57000¢

giResring

The candidate to arrange the following documents as applicable to them in the same order during admission along
with 1 photo copies. Candidates are instructed to keep sufficient number of Photo Copies of the above for future

requirement

[ GM Category:
Original - PGCET Allotment Letter

‘ I Management Quota:

]

Original - Management Allotment Letter

Photo Copy — KEA Fee Paid Receipt

Photo Copy — MQ Fee Paid Receipt

Original - SSLC MARKS CARD, 10+2 / PUC Marks Card, All
Degree Marks Card

PGCET / Gate Rank Card

Original- 1 to 10" Study Certificate

Original - SSLC MARKS CARD, 10+2 / PUC Marks Card, All Degree
Marks Card

Original - Migration Certificate (Non-Karnataka)

Original- 1 to 10" Study Certificate

Original - Transfer Certificate

Photo Copy - Income Certificate

Photo Copy —Aadhaar Card

Original - Migration Certificate (Non-Karnataka)

Photo copy — Gate Score Card (If applicable)

QOriginal - Transfer Certificate

Photo Copy — Aadhaar Card

SC/ST/ Cat-1 Category:

| Sponsored Quota:

Original — PGCET Allotment Letter

Original - PGCET Allotment Letter

Photo Copy — KEA Fee Paid Receipt

Photo Copy — KEA Fee Paid Receipt

Original - SSLC MARKS CARD , 10+2 / PUC Marks Card, All
Degree Marks Card

Original - SSLC MARKS CARD, 10+2 / PUC Marks Card, All Degree
Marks Card

Original- 1 to 10" Study Certificate

Original- 1 to 10" Study Certificate

Photo Copy - Caste Certificate

Original - Migration Certificate (Non-Karnataka)

Photo Copy - Income Certificate

Original - Transfer Certificate

Original -Transfer Certificate

Photo Copy — Aadhaar Card

Photo Copy — Aadhaar Card

Photo copy — NOC from Sponsor

Photo copy — Gate Score Card (If applicable)




